## L09000053625

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					



02/20/12--01012--016 \*\*50.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 12 FEB 20 PH 1: 47

FEB 2 1 2012 T. HAMPTON

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COVER LETTER					
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp						
SUBJECT: BIG BRUSH PAINTING & MAINTENANCE SOLUTION LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter to the following:					
	EDGAR GARCIA					
	Name of Person					
	S&S ACCOUNTAX CO					
	Firm/Company					
	13574 VILLAGE PARK DR. STE 135					
	Address					
	ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32837					
	City/State and Zip Code					
	EG&GONTAX.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further information co	incerning this matter, please call:					
Name of	Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number					
Name of	Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:					
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee,   Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &   (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	d)				
Registra Division P.O. Boy	NG ADDRESS:STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:tion SectionRegistration Sectionof CorporationsDivision of Corporationsx 6327Clifton Buildingissee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301					

.

ARTICLES OF	' AMENDMEN' TO	Т			
ARTICLES OF	ORGANIZATI	ON			
	<b>)</b> F				
BIG BRUSH PAINTING & MAI	NTENANCE S		· .		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Comp</u> (A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan	y were filed on	06/03/2009	and assigned		
Florida document numberL09000053625			12		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			FIL SION OF C		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited lia</u>	bility company here	:	ED OF STAT OF STAT		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lin "L.L.C."	nited Liability Compan	y," the designation "L	LC" or the appreviation		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	7350 WESTP	7350 WESTPOINTE BLVD AP 215			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	ORLANDO, F	ORLANDO, FL 32835			
	<b></b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	7350 WESTPO	7350 WESTPOINTE BLVD AP 215			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ORLANDO, F	ORLANDO, FL 32835			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address he		ur records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new		
Name of New Registered Agent: EDGAR G	ARCIA				
New Registered Office Address: 13574 VIL					
Enter Florida street address					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ORLANDO	, Florida	32837		
	City		Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u></u>				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and com accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	plete performance o provided for in Cha	f my duties, and I a apiet 608, F.S. Or, 1	m familiar with and if this document is		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2/

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

•

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action		
MGR	DAGMAR RODRIGUEZ	2598 ROBERT TRENT JONES APT 1 ORLANDO, FL 32811	Add Remove		
MGR	LUIS MOLINA-GARCIA	7350 WESTPOINTE BLVD APT 215 ORLANDO, FL 32835	Add Remove		
	<b>.</b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ Add _ Remove		
<u> </u>			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
			Add Remove		
D. If amend	ing any other information, enter change	(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	_ ,		
			BIVISION OF CORPORATIO		
			TATE ATTIONS		
Dated	JANUARY 18 , 201	12			
•	Signature of a member	or authorized representative of a member			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member EDGAR GARCIA				
		or printed name of signee			
		Page 2 of 2			

i

Filing Fee: \$25.00